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AVON TYRES FORMULA FORD

CHAMPIONSHIP

Summer Race Weekend
Donington Park GP
17t/ 18% June 2023

Timing & Results Provided by Timing Solutions Ltd

www.tsl-timing.com
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Donington Park GP 1. s '.

SPORTS TIMING

Old Hairpin TIMING SOLUTIONS LTD

McLeans
Starkeys
Hollywood Bridge
Craner /7
Curves LINET
Schwantz /‘\
Curve
Redgate
Wheatcroft
Straight Goddards Coppice
Foggarty
Esses
Melbourne
Hairpin
Circuit Altitude (m)

110 Length 2.4873 miles 4003.0 m
100 e FL 52.82971 N 1.37867 W
I s~ N/ PitEntry 3966m 52.82951 N 1.37832 W

\ / Pit Exit 229m after FL 52.82996 N 1.38205 W
80 \\/ Pit Entry-Pit Exit 256m, 18.4s @50kph, 15.3s @60kph
70

All results available at www.tsl-timing.com 60
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FORMULA
FORD

BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - CLASSIFICATION b["SCC
DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH

1 16 1 Chris MIDDLEHURST Van Diemen LA10 1:39.129 7 9 90.33

2 73 2 Lucas ROMANEK Van Diemen 1:39.149 7 8 0.020 0.020 90.31

3 62* 3 Elliott BUDZINSKI Ray GR 1:39.320 9 10 0.191 0.171  90.15

4 69 4 Brandon MCCAUGHAN Van Diemen 1:39.432 8 10 0.303 0.112 90.05

5 99 5 Jordan KELLY Van Diemen RF06 1:39.577 8 10 0.448 0.145 89.92

6 52° 6 Nolan ALLAER Ray 1:39.637 9 10 0.508 0.060 89.87

7 5 7 Jonny MCMULLAN Medina Sport BH23 1:39.682 9 10 0.553 0.045 89.83

8 89 8 Jamie SHARP MEDINA 1:39.936 7 10 0.807 0.254 89.60

9 42 9 Brin KINCH Ray 1:41.323 7 9 2.194 1.387 88.37

10 43 icre 1 Donal DOWNEY Ray 2020 1:42.005 8 10 2876 0682 87.78

No. 62 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 52 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 10:30 Finish: 10:45
Clerk Of Course : lan Danaher Stewards : Timekeeper : Andrew Craker

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10:55 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 16 Chris MIDDLEHURST P6 52 Nolan ALLAER

LAP _ LAP TIME DIFF MPH _ TIME OF DAY LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1- 10:31:27.903

) oy 1- 10:31:11.569

2- 1:54.048 14919 78.51 10:33:21.951 2- 1:42.249 2.612 87.57 10:32:53.818
3- 1:42.991 3.862 86.94 10:35:04.942
4-  1:40577 (3) 1448  89.03  10:36:45.519 8- 1:40.337 (3) 0700 8924 10:34:34.155
5. 139431 (2) 0.300 90.05 10.38.24.950 4- 1:41.185 1.548 88.49 10:36:15.340
7. 1:39.129 (1) : 90.33 10:41-45.637 6- 1:43.368 3.731 86.62 10:39:39.537
8- 141526 2397 8819  10:43:27.163 ;' %' 40-044 g g'ggg g?-gg 133;82-2%
9- 1:51.739 P 12.610 80.13 10:45:18.902 - e : : 4908,

9- 1:39.637 (1) 89.87 10:44:48.513
p2 73 Lucas ROMANEK 10 - 1:39.815 (2) 0.178 89.71 10:46:28.328
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY P7 5 Jonny MCMULLAN

1- 10:31:13.963 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
2- 1:41.213 2.064 88.47 10:32:55.176

: s 1- 10:31:10.281
3 2213'766 34617 66.94 10135208'942 2- 1:42.223 2.541 87.59 10:32:52.504
4. 1:39.807 0.658 89.71 10:36:48.749 3 141213 e 8847 10.34.33.717
5- 1:39.675 (3) 0.526 89.83 10:38:28.424 - i : . o499,

: s 4- 1:42.372 2.690 87.46 10:36:16.089
6- 1:39.551 (2) 0.402 89.94 10:40:07.975
. 1:39.149 (1) 90.31 10:41:47.124 5- 1:40.372 (3) 0.690 89.21 10:37:56.461
8- 1:42470 P 3.321 8738 10:43:29.504 6-  1:40.3% 0.714 8919 10:30:36.857

7- 1:40.460 0.778 89.13 10:41:17.317
P3 62 Elliott BUDZINSKI 8- 1:52.304 12.622 79.73 10:43:09.621

9- 1:39.682 (1) 89.83 10:44:49.303
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 10 - 1:40.041 (2) 0.359 89.50 10:46:29.344

1- 10:31:08.303 -

2-  1:41.402 2.082 88.30  10:32:49.705 P8 89 Jamie SHARP

3- 1:39.993 0.673 89.55 10:34:29.698 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

4- 1:40.049 0.729 89.50 10:36:09.747

1- 10:31:20.358

5- 1:40.220 0.900 89.34 10:37:49.967

6- 1:39.724 0.404 89.70 10-39-29.691 2- 1:54.120 14.184 78.46 10:33:14.478

7- 1:39.602 (3) 0282 8990  10:41:09.293 3- 143.908 3972 8617 10:34:58.386

8. 1:35.725 0.405 89.79 10:42-49.018 4- 1:40.673 0.737 88.94 10:36:39.059

9. 1:39.320 (1) 90.15 10:44-28.938 5- 1:40.312 (3) 0.376 89.26 10:38:19.371
10-  1:39.333 (2) 0013 9014  10:46:07.671 6-  1:40.006 (2) 0070 8953  10:39:59.377

7- 1:39.936 (1) 89.60 10:41:39.313

P4 Brandon MCCAUGHAN 8- 1:49.195 9.259 82.00 10:43:28.508
69 Brandon MCCAUG 9- 1:45.070 5.134 85.22 10:45:13.578
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 10 - 2:04.254 P 24.318 72.06 10:47:17.832
1- 10:31:19.155 .
2-  2:01.052 21620  73.97  10:33:20.207 P9 42 Brin KINCH
3- 1:47.384 7.952 83.38 10:35:07.591 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
4- 1:42.783 3.351 87.12 10:36:50.374 ] 103100101
3= 1139910 0478 89.62  10:38:30.284 2. 144393 3070 8577  10:32:53.534
6- 1:39.949 0.517 89.59 10:40:10.233
: b 3- 2:03.470 22.147 72.52 10:34:57.004
7- 1:39.469 (3) 0.037 90.02 10:41:49.702
8- 1:39.432 (1) 90.05 10:43:29.134 4- 2:01.649 20.326 73.60 10:36:58.653
) e 5- 1:41.933 0.610 87.84 10:38:40.586
9- 1:48.827 9.395 82.28 10:45:17.961
10-  1:39.468 (2) 0036  90.02  10:46:57.429 6- 142081 0758 8771 10:40:22.667

7- 1:41.323 (1) 88.37 10:42:03.990
P5 99 Jordan KELLY 8- 1:41.844 (3) 0.521 87.92 10:43:45.834

9- 1:41.326 (2) 0.003 88.37 10:45:27.160
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY

1- 10-31-34.365 P10 43 Donal DOWNEY
2- 1:49.267 9.690 81.95 10:33:23.632 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
3- 1:40.531 0.954 89.07 10:35:04.163
1- 10:31:22.041
4- 1:40.285 (3 0.708 89.29 10:36:44.448
20, ' ' e 3- 1:43.539 1.534 86.48 10:34:59.228
6- 1:39.833 (2) 0.256 89.69 10:40:05.685 : el
2. 1-40.766 1189 88.86 104146 451 4- 2:01.161 19.156 73.90 10:37:00.389
8- 1:39.577 (1) 89.92 10:43:26.028 5- 1:43.715 1.710 86.33 10:38:44.104
A ) AR 6 - 1:43.533 1.528 86.48 10:40:27.637
9- 1:46.928 7.351 83.74 10:45:12.956
10 - 1-47 479 7902 83.31 10-47-00.435 7- 1:42.434 (3) 0.429 87.41 10:42:10.071
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles

Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 10:30 Finish: 10:45

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 10:56 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

8- 1:42.005 (1) 87.78 10:43:52.076
9- 1:42.196 (2) 0.191 87.62 10:45:34.272
10 - 1:48.238 P 6.233 82.72 10:47:22.510

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 2 of 2

Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 10:30 Finish: 10:45

Printed - 10:56 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 10

Planned Start 2023-06-17 @ 10:50:00.000
Actual Start 2023-06-17 @ 10:30:33.998
Finish Time 2023-06-17 @ 10:45:39.018
Track Length 2.4873mi.

Total Laps 96

Total Distance Covered 238.7854mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

62 Elliott BUDZINSKI 1:41.402 10:32:49.718 2 Ray GR

73 Lucas ROMANEK 1:41.213 10:32:55.183 2 Van Diemen

62 Elliott BUDZINSKI 1:39.993 10:34:29.711 3 Ray GR

73 Lucas ROMANEK 1:39.807 10:36:48.760 4 Van Diemen

16 Chris MIDDLEHURST 1:39.431 10:38:24.964 5 Van Diemen LA10

16 Chris MIDDLEHURST 1:39.129 10:41:45.650 7 Van Diemen LA10

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 10:30:33.998 Green 1 10 16:53.618

FINISH 10:45:39.018 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles

Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 10:30 Finish: 10:45

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 10:56 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 9 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

62 Elliott BUDZINSKI 1:41.402 10:32:49.718 2 Ray GR

73 Lucas ROMANEK 1:41.213 10:32:55.183 2 Van Diemen

62 Elliott BUDZINSKI 1:39.993 10:34:29.711 3 Ray GR

73 Lucas ROMANEK 1:39.807 10:36:48.760 4 Van Diemen

16 Chris MIDDLEHURST 1:39.431 10:38:24.964 5 Van Diemen LA10

16 Chris MIDDLEHURST 1:39.129 10:41:45.650 7 Van Diemen LA10

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 10:30 Finish: 10:45

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3 Printed - 10:56 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - STATISTICS

CLASS : IC (RC) 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

43 Donal DOWNEY 1:53.648 10:33:15.692 2 Ray 2020

43 Donal DOWNEY 1:43.539 10:34:59.230 3 Ray 2020

43 Donal DOWNEY 1:43.533 10:40:27.642 6 Ray 2020

43 Donal DOWNEY 1:42.434 10:42:10.076 7 Ray 2020

43 Donal DOWNEY 1:42.005 10:43:52.082 8 Ray 2020

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 10:30 Finish: 10:45

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 3 Printed - 10:56 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship

RACE 5 - GRID (15 minutes)

1:41.323

ROW 5 9| 42 Brin KINCH |
1:39.682

ROW4 7| 5 Jonny MCMULLAN |
1:39.577

ROW 3 5| Q9 Jordan KELLY |
1:39.320

ROW 2 3| 62 Eliott BUDZINSKI |
1:39.129

ROW 1 1| 16  Chris MIDDLEHURST |

Pole

1:42.005
10| 43  Donal DOWNEY |

FORMULA
FORD

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

1:39.936
3| 89 Jamie SHARP

1:39.637
5| B2 Nolan ALLAER |

1:39.432
4| 69 Brandon MCCAUGHAN |

1:39.149
2| 73 Lucas ROMANEK |

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles

Clerk Of Course : lan Danaher

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Andrew Craker

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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FORMULA

BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship

RACE 5 - CLASSIFICATION brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 73 1 Lucas ROMANEK Van Diemen 9 15:09.853 88.42 1:40.094 8
2 16 2 Chris MIDDLEHURST Van Diemen LA10 9 15:11.042 1.189 1.189 88.30 1:39.501 7
3 89 3 Jamie SHARP MEDINA 9 15:11.059 1.206 0.017 88.30 1:39.898 7
4 62 4 Elliott BUDZINSKI Ray GR 9 15:11.393 1.540 0.334 88.27 1:39.897 7
5 929 5 Jordan KELLY Van Diemen RF06 9 15:13.521 3.668 2.128 88.06 1:39.928 7
6 52 6 Nolan ALLAER Ray 9 15:14.334 4.481 0.813 87.99 1:40.275 6
7 69* 7 Brandon MCCAUGHAN Van Diemen 9 15:15.530 5.677 1196 87.87 1:39.546 8
8 5* 8 Jonny MCMULLAN Medina Sport BH23 9 15:19.874  10.021 4.344 87.46 1:40435 7
9 43 IC(RC) 1 Donal DOWNEY Ray 2020 9 15:24.215  14.362 4341 87.05 1:41.469 2
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 42 Brin KINCH Ray 1 2:19.067 8Laps 8Llaps 63.40
FASTEST LAP
16 Chris MIDDLEHURST Van Diemen LA10 7 1:39.501 89.99 mph 144.83 kph
43 IC(RC) Donal DOWNEY Ray 2020 2 1:41.469 88.24 mph 142.02 kph
Car 5 & 69 - 5 second penalty - exceeding track limits
Race Distance: 9 Laps / 22.38 miles
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 14:44 Finish: 15:00
Clerk Of Course : lan Danaher Stewards : Timekeeper : Andrew Craker
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:02 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship
RACE 5 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @ 14:46:44.016 | [ LAP 2 @14:48:24.470 | |LAP 3 @ 14:50:06.726 | [ LAP 4 @14:51:47.204 | |LAP 5 @ 14:53:27.665
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME
16 1:44.703 16 1:40.454 73 1:41.902 73 1:40.478 73 1:40.461
73 0.401 1:45.104 73 0.354 1:40.407 16 0.264 1:42.520 69 1.093 1:41.230 69 0.929 1:40.297
69 0.806 1:45.509 69 0.687 1:40.335 69 0.341 1:41.910 16 1.409 1:41.623 16 1.194 1:40.246
62 1.081 1:45.784 62 0.974 1:40.347 62 0.679 1:41.961 62 1.809 1:41.608 62 1.625 1:40.277
99 1.590 1:46.293 89 1.924 1:40.467 89 0.775 1:41.107 89 2102 1:41.805 89 1.877 1:40.236
89 1.911 1:46.614 99 2.276 1:41.140 99 1.580 1:41.560 99 2.526 1:41.424 52 3.155 1:40.839
5 2.723 1:47.426 52 3.386 1:40.808 52 1.909 1:40.779 52 2777 1:41.346 5 3.491 1:40.836
52 3.032 1:47.735 5 3.760 1:41.491 5 2.333 1:40.829 5 3.116 1:41.261 99 3.797 1:41.732
43 3.334 1:48.037 43 4.349 1:41.469 43 4.362 1:42.269 43 5.998 1:42.114 43 7.547 1:42.010
42 34.364 2:19.067 P
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 14:44 Finish: 15:00
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 15:03 Saturday, 17 June 2023


http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com

BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship
RACE 5 - LAP CHART

Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles

Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 14:44 Finish: 15:00

LAP 6 @ 14:55:07.993 | [LAP 7 @ 14:56:48.107 | | LAP 8 @14:58:28.201 | [LAP 9 @ 15:00:09.166
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME
73 1:40.328 73 1:40.114 73 1:40.094 73 1:40.965
16 1.366 1:40.500 16 0.753 1:39.501 16 0.369 1:39.710 69 0.677 1:40.894
69 1.620 1:41.019 69 1.296 1:39.790 69 0.748 1:39.546 16 1.189 1:41.785
89 1.952 1:40.403 89 1.736 1:39.898 89 1.566 1:39.924 89 1.206 1:40.605
62 2.241 1:40.944 62 2.024 1:39.897 62 1.863 1:39.933 62 1.540 1:40.642
52 3.102 1:40.275 52 3.556 1:40.568 99 4.500 1:40.739 99 3.668 1:40.133
99 4.041 1:40.572 99 3.855 1:39.928 52 4.801 1:41.339 52 4.481 1:40.645
5 4.370 1:41.207 5 4.691 1:40.435 5 5.383 1:40.786 5 5.021 1:40.603
43 9.432 1:42.213 43 10.859 1:41.541 43 13.285 1:42.520 43 14.362 1:42.042
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2

Printed - 15:03 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship
RACE 5 - POSITION CHART

Lap
N[ | |v]|O|~N|0|®

No | Name Pos
16 | MIDDLEHURST 1116 16 73 73 73 73 73 73 73
73 | ROMANEK 2|73 73 16 69 69 16 16 16 69
62 | BUDZINSKI 3|69 69 69 16 16 69 69 69 16
69 [ MCCAUGHAN 4|62 62 62 62 62 89 89 89 89
99 | KELLY 5(99 89 89 89 89 62 62 62 62
52 | ALLAER 6|89 99 99 99 52 52 52 99 99
5 [ MCMULLAN 7|5 52 52 52 5 99 99 52 52
89 | SHARP 8|52 5 5 5 99 5 5 5 5
42 | KINCH 9|43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43
43 | DOWNEY 10| 42
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles

Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 14:44 Finish: 15:00

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:04 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship
RACE 5 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 73 Lucas ROMANEK P6 52 Nolan ALLAER

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:45.104 5.010 85.19 14:46:44.417 1- 1:47.735 7.460 83.11 14:46:47.048
2- 1:40.407 0.313 89.18 14:48:24.824 2- 1:40.808 0.533 88.82 14:48:27.856
3- 1:41.902 1.808 87.87 14:50:06.726 3- 1:40.779 0.504 88.85 14:50:08.635
4 - 1:40.478 0.384 89.11 14:51:47.204 4- 1:41.346 1.071 88.35 14:51:49.981
5- 1:40.461 0.367 89.13 14:53:27.665 5- 1:40.839 0.564 88.79 14:53:30.820
6 - 1:40.328 (3) 0.234 89.25 14:55:07.993 6 - 1:40.275 (1) 89.29 14:55:11.095
7- 1:40.114 (2) 0.020 89.44 14:56:48.107 7- 1:40.568 (2) 0.293 89.03 14:56:51.663
8- 1:40.094 (1) 89.46 14:58:28.201 8- 1:41.339 1.064 88.36 14:58:33.002
9- 1:40.965 0.871 88.68 15:00:09.166 9- 1:40.645 (3) 0.370 88.97 15:00:13.647

P2 16 Chris MIDDLEHURST P7 69 Brandon MCCAUGHAN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:44.703 5.202 85.52 14:46:44.016 1- 1:45.509 5.963 84.86 14:46:44.822
2- 1:40.454 0.953 89.13 14:48:24.470 2- 1:40.335 0.789 89.24 14:48:25.157
3- 1:42.520 3.019 87.34 14:50:06.990 3- 1:41.910 2.364 87.86 14:50:07.067
4- 1:41.623 2122 88.11 14:51:48.613 4- 1:41.230 1.684 88.45 14:51:48.297
5- 1:40.246 (3) 0.745 89.32 14:53:28.859 5- 1:40.297 (3) 0.751 89.27 14:53:28.594
6 - 1:40.500 0.999 89.09 14:55:09.359 6 - 1:41.019 1.473 88.64 14:55:09.613
7- 1:39.501 (1) 89.99 14:56:48.860 7- 1:39.790 (2) 0.244 89.73 14:56:49.403
8- 1:39.710 (2) 0.209 89.80 14:58:28.570 8- 1:39.546 (1) 89.95 14:58:28.949
9- 1:41.785 2.284 87.97 15:00:10.355 9- 1:40.894 1.348 88.75 15:00:09.843

P3 89 Jamie SHARP P8 5 Jonny MCMULLAN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:46.614 6.716 83.98 14:46:45.927 1- 1:47.426 6.991 83.35 14:46:46.739
2- 1:40.467 0.569 89.12 14:48:26.394 2- 1:41.491 1.056 88.22 14:48:28.230
3- 1:41.107 1.209 88.56 14:50:07.501 3- 1:40.829 0.394 88.80 14:50:09.059
4 - 1:41.805 1.907 87.95 14:51:49.306 4- 1:41.261 0.826 88.42 14:51:50.320
5- 1:40.236 (3) 0.338 89.33 14:53:29.542 5- 1:40.836 0.401 88.80 14:53:31.156
6 - 1:40.403 0.505 89.18 14:55:09.945 6 - 1:41.207 0.772 88.47 14:55:12.363
7 - 1:39.898 (1) 89.63 14:56:49.843 7 - 1:40.435 (1) 89.15 14:56:52.798
8- 1:39.924 (2) 0.026 89.61 14:58:29.767 8- 1:40.786 (3) 0.351 88.84 14:58:33.584
9- 1:40.605 0.707 89.00 15:00:10.372 9- 1:40.603 (2) 0.168 89.00 15:00:14.187

P4 62 Elliott BUDZINSKI P9 43 Donal DOWNEY

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:45.784 5.887 84.64 14:46:45.097 1- 1:48.037 6.568 82.88 14:46:47.350
2- 1:40.347 0.450 89.23 14:48:25.444 2- 1:41.469 (1) 88.24 14:48:28.819
3- 1:41.961 2.064 87.82 14:50:07.405 3- 1:42.269 0.800 87.55 14:50:11.088
4- 1:41.608 1.711 88.12 14:51:49.013 4 - 1:42.114 0.645 87.69 14:51:53.202
5- 1:40.277 (3) 0.380 89.29 14:53:29.290 5- 1:42.010 (3) 0.541 87.78 14:53:35.212
6 - 1:40.944 1.047 88.70 14:55:10.234 6 - 1:42.213 0.744 87.60 14:55:17.425
7- 1:39.897 (1) 89.63 14:56:50.131 7- 1:41.541 (2) 0.072 88.18 14:56:58.966
8- 1:39.933 (2) 0.036 89.60 14:58:30.064 8- 1:42.520 1.051 87.34 14:58:41.486
9- 1:40.642 0.745 88.97 15:00:10.706 9- 1:42.042 0.573 87.75 15:00:23.528

P5 99 Jordan KELLY P10 42 Brin KINCH

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:46.293 6.365 84.24 14:46:45.606 1- 2:19.067 P 64.38 14:47:18.380
2- 1:41.140 1.212 88.53 14:48:26.746
3- 1:41.560 1.632 88.16 14:50:08.306
4 - 1:41.424 1.496 88.28 14:51:49.730
5- 1:41.732 1.804 88.02 14:53:31.462
6 - 1:40.572 (3) 0.644 89.03 14:55:12.034
7 - 1:39.928 (1) 89.60 14:56:51.962
8- 1:40.739 0.811 88.88 14:58:32.701
9- 1:40.133 (2) 0.205 89.42 15:00:12.834

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles

Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 14:44 Finish: 15:00

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:03 Saturday, 17 June 2023


http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com

BRSCC National Formula Ford Championship
RACE 5 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started
Planned Start

Actual Start

Finish Time

Track Length

Total Laps

Total Distance Covered

10

2023-06-17 @ 14:50:00.000
2023-06-17 @ 14:44:59.312
2023-06-17 @ 15:00:08.044
2.4873mi.

82

203.9626mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

16 Chris MIDDLEHURST 1:40.454 14:48:24.482 2 Van Diemen LA10

73 Lucas ROMANEK 1:40.407 14:48:24.833 2 Van Diemen

69 Brandon MCCAUGHAN 1:40.335 14:48:25.167 2 Van Diemen

69 Brandon MCCAUGHAN 1:40.297 14:53:28.606 5 Van Diemen

16 Chris MIDDLEHURST 1:40.246 14:53:28.871 5 Van Diemen LA10

89 Jamie SHARP 1:40.236 14:53:29.460 5 MEDINA

73 Lucas ROMANEK 1:40.114 14:56:48.118 7 Van Diemen

16 Chris MIDDLEHURST 1:39.501 14:56:48.872 7 Van Diemen LA10

Session Leader History

NO CL NAME FROM LAP LAPS LED DISTANCE VEHICLE

